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PARTI PAN 5 White

SKU:0L69257WH

Turns 5 Single Pendants into One Light

Description

Parti-Pan turns five single pendants into a five-light cluster. Each cord-grip is 120mm apart
allowing for up to three x 220mm diameter shades at staggered heights (or 110mm
diameter if hung at the same height). Suitable for use with most single suspended
pendants. Supplied with cord grips and mounting bracket.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Primary Material

Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Oriel Lighting

White

240V

25

255

255

D255 H25

D255

P25

METAL

OL69257WH

9324879215756

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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PARTI PAN 5 Black

SKU:0L69257BK

Turns 5 Single Pendants into One Light

Description

Parti-Pan turns five single pendants into a five-light cluster. Each cord-grip is 120mm apart
allowing for up to three x 220mm diameter shades at staggered heights (or 110mm
diameter if hung at the same height). Suitable for use with most single suspended
pendants. Supplied with cord grips and mounting bracket.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 2.5
Overall Width 25.5
Overall Depth 255
Item Dimensions D255 H25
Fitting Diameter D255
Fitting Projection P25
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code OL69257BK
UPI 9324879215749
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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PARTI PAN 3 White

SKU:0OL69256WH

Turns 3 Single Pendants into One Light

Description

Parti-Pan turns three single pendants into a three-light cluster. Each cord-grip is 170mm
apart allowing for up to three x 320mm diameter shades at staggered heights (or 160mm
diameter if hung at the same height). Suitable for use with most single suspended
pendants. Supplied with cord grips and mounting bracket.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 2.5
Overall Width 25.5
Overall Depth 255
Item Dimensions D255 H25
Fitting Diameter D255
Fitting Projection P25
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code OL69256WH
UPI 9324879206976

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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PARTI PAN 3 Brushed Chrome

SKU:0L69256BC

Turns 3 Single Pendants into One Light

Description

Parti-Pan turns three single pendants into a three-light cluster. Each cord-grip is 170mm
apart allowing for up to three x 320mm diameter shades at staggered heights (or 160mm
diameter if hung at the same height). Suitable for use with most single suspended
pendants. Supplied with cord grips and mounting bracket.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Primary Material

Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Oriel Lighting

Brushed Chrome

240V

25

255

255

D255 H25

D255

P25

METAL

0OL69256BC

9324879206945

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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PARTI PAN 3 Black

SKU:0L69256BK

Turns 3 Single Pendants into One Light

Description

Parti-Pan turns three single pendants into a three-light cluster. Each cord-grip is 170mm
apart allowing for up to three x 320mm diameter shades at staggered heights (or 160mm
diameter if hung at the same height). Suitable for use with most single suspended
pendants. Supplied with cord grips and mounting bracket.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 2.5
Overall Width 25.5
Overall Depth 255
Item Dimensions D255 H25
Fitting Diameter D255
Fitting Projection P25
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code OL69256BK
UPI 9324879206952

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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